
Course Code

ENG123(126)

ME331(134)

Course Code

AE703(22)

Course Code

ESO207(328)

Course Code

DES646(614)

Course Code

AE646(9)

AE688(25)

BSE312(57)

BSE672(40)

CE610(21)

CE638(12)

CE772M(18)

CE786(25)

L20(ERES)

L14(OROS)

L13(ERES)

L09(ERES)

L03(ERES)

L02(OROS)

L01(ERES)

L15(ERES)

L14(ERES)

2025-09-16

Slot 1 (08:00-10:00)

Venue

New core lab and DJAC room no 204H

Slot 5 (18:00-20:00)

Venue

2025-09-15

Slot 2 (10:30-12:30)

Venue

L06(OROS)

2025-09-15

2025-09-15

Slot 3 (13:00-15:00)

Venue

L18(OROS),L19(OROS),L20(OROS)

Mid Semester Examination Schedule Odd Semester, 2025-2026

OROS stand for ODD ROW ODD SEAT & ERES stands for EVEN ROW EVEN SEAT

2025-09-15

Slot 1 (08:00-10:00)

Venue

L20(OROS)



CHE603M(23)

CHE666(8)

CHM631(87)

CS777(3)

CS779(116)

DES640(23)

EE605(54)

EE679(8)

EE698A(31)

ENG716(3)

ENG759(1)

ES652(20)

MBA667(50)

MBA671(9)

ME662(11)

ME688(23)

ME723(2)

ME724(4)

MS603(27)

MSE671(15)

MTH201B(50)

MTH432M(107)

MTH619(6)

MTH658(4)

MTH686(145)

MTH688(11)

MTH729(7)

PHY315(40)

PHY621(8)

PHY623(65)

PHY655(13)

PSE603(27)

SEE621(23)

SEE888(7) TB112

L16(ERES)

TB111

L18(ERES)

L10(OROS)

L05(OROS)

L05(ERES)

L07(ERES)

TB108

TB109

L20(ERES)

L10(ERES)

TB110

L04(ERES)

TB105

TB106

L11(OROS)

L11(ERES)

L17(OROS)

TB103

L12(OROS)

L02(ERES)

TB104

L12(ERES)

L07(OROS)

L13(OROS)

L01(OROS)

TB101

L04(OROS)

TB102

L15(OROS)

L08(OROS)

L18(OROS)

L08(ERES)



Course Code

EE617(10)

Course Code

AE642(18)

AE656(16)

AE676(6)

AE707(4)

ART711(12)

BSE656(95)

CE603(92)

CE664(26)

CHE661(16)

CHM697(20)

CS682(51)

CS690(38)

CS778(45)

DES638(37)

DMS672(52)

ECO731(28)

EE480(9)

EE660(49)

EE798I(12)

ENG708(1)

ENG777(1)

ES644(19)

ESO201(327)

ESO202(334)

MBA651(59)

ME359(10) L08(ERES)

TB111

TB112

L14(OROS)

L18(OROS), L19(OROS), L20(OROS)

L18(ERES), L19(ERES), L20(ERES)

L16(ERES)

L03(OROS)

L17(ERES)

L6(OROS)

L13(ERES)

L01(ERES)

L14(ERES)

L10(ERES)

L07(OROS)

L7(ERES)

L06(ERES)

L12(OROS)

L13(OROS)

L17(OROS)

L02(OROS)

L02(ERES)

Slot 3 (13:00-15:00)

Venue

L10(OROS)

L11(OROS)

L12(ERES)

L11(ERES)

2025-09-16

Slot 2 (10:30-12:30)

Venue

L06(OROS)

2025-09-16



ME670(17)

MSE628(17)

MSE650(23)

MSE662(10)

MTH202(50)

MTH617(16)

PHY401(71)

PHY615(16)

SEE632(22)

SPA616(36)

Course Code

ENG762(1)

CHM616(12)

KSS601(15)

Course Code

AE618(84)

BSE631(25)

CE665(43)

CHE622(13)

CS666(66)

EE370(214)

EE614(58)

EE677(34)

EE698V(21)

MBA611(58)

MTH101A(3)

MTH111M(1311)

PHY664(15)

PHY682(28) L3(ERES)

L19(ERES),L20(ERES)

L16(ERES)

L2(ERES)

L4(ERES)

L18(ERES)

L12(ERES)

L1 TO L20 (ALL OROS),& TB101 TO TB112

L6(ERES)

Venue

L7(ERES)

L10(ERES)

L1(ERES)

L11(ERES)

L17(ERES)

Slot 4 (15:30-17:30)

Venue

L06(ERES)

L06(OROS)

2025-09-16

Slot 5 (18:00-20:00)

L09(OROS)

L16(OROS)

L08(OROS)

L05(ERES)

L04(OROS) 1 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIRS

2025-09-16

L09(ERES)

L15(OROS)

L05(OROS)

L03(ERES)

L1(OROS)

Faculty Building room no. 426



SEE603(25)

Course Code

AE614(43)

BSE665(21)

CE606M(12)

CE611(20)

CE770(17)

CE787(22)

CHE611(62)

CHM629(16)

CHM663(105)

CS771(392)

DES601(41)

EE647(22)

MBA606(67)

ME631(36)

ME653(9)

ME762(7)

ME778(3)

MSE659(5)

MTH102A(6)

MTH113M(90)

MTH206M(63)

MTH409(49)

MTH656(5)

PHI712(3)

PSE602(24)

SEE627(338)

Course Code

L4(ERES)

L12(ERES)

L6(OROS)

L2(OROS)

L18(OROS), L19(OROS), L20(OROS)

L7(ERES)

L16(ERES)

L11(ERES)

L2(ERES)

L13(OROS)

L3(OROS)

L10(OROS)

L6(ERES)

L17(ERES), L18(ERES), L19(ERES), L20(ERES)

L13(ERES)

L12(OROS)

L11(OROS)

L5(ERES)

L10(ERES)

L5(ERES)

2025-09-17

Slot 1 (08:00-10:00)

L16(OROS)

L17(OROS)

L3(ERES)

L7(OROS)

L1(OROS)

L5(OROS)

Venue

VI LAB AND NWTF CLASS ROOM

Slot 2 (10:30-12:30)

2025-09-17

Venue



BSE651(27)

EE630(44)

Course Code

AE461(71)

CE351(152)

CE788M(13)

CS433(28)

ECO423(197)

ECO726(44)

EE320(217)

EE604(171)

EE618(61)

EE642(32)

EE698K(1)

ES683(16)

ESC111M(635)

MSE656(93)

MTH215(68)

MTH738(2)

PHY690H(19)

PHY888(68)

SEE602(13)

SPA660(12)

Course Code

CE621(37)

CHE642(61)

CS888(17)

DES698(16)

EE661(6)

L1(ERES)

L4(OROS) 

L4(ERES)

L13(OROS)

DJAC ROOM NO 203H

L10(ERES)

L10(OROS)

L18(ERES)

Slot 4 (15:30-17:30)

Venue

L1(OROS)

2025-09-17

L12(ERES)

L07(OROS),L16(OROS),L17(OROS),L18(OROS),L19(OROS),L20(OROS)

L2(OROS) 

L11(OROS)

L14ERES,15(ERES),L16(ERES),L17(ERES)

TB112

L20(ERES) & 3 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIRS

L11(ERES)

DJAC ROOM NO 206H

L5(ERES),L6(ERES)

L6(OROS)

TB111

L1(OROS) 3 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIRS

L1(ERES),L2(ERES),L7(ERES)

L18(ERES),L19(ERES)

DJAC ROOM NO 205H

L2(ERES)

L2(OROS)

2025-09-17

Slot 3 (13:00-15:00)

Venue



EE698E(23)

ELC112(188)

IDC612(15)

ME625(56)

Course Code

AE311(73)

AE601(25)

BSE611(76)

CE212(186)

CE666(25)

CHE615(16)

CHM345(83)

CS330(163)

DMS201(165)

ECO111(193)

ES301(28)

ESC201(602)

MBA782M(27)

MSE302(96)

MTH403(126)

PHY407(33)

Course Code

AE201M(76)

ART101(132)

ART404(104)

BSE221(61)

BSE888(93)

CE261(146)

CE605(73)

LHC room not required. 

L20(ERES) 1 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIR

L17(ERES)

DJAC ROOM NO 205H

DJAC ROOM NO 203H

L1(OROS)

L20(OROS), 12 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIRS IN L20

L4(OROS)

2025-09-18

Slot 1 (08:00-10:00)

Venue

DJAC ROOM NO 206H

L16(OROS),L17(OROS)

L18(OROS),L19(OROS)

DJAC ROOM NO 205H

L1(OROS),L7(OROS), L10(OROS) TO L15(OROS)

L5(OROS)

L6(ERES)

DJAC ROOM NO 206H

L6(OROS)

L07(ERES),L15(ERES),L16(ERES),L17(ERES),L18ERES),L19(ERES),L20(ERES)             

L4(ERES)

L2(OROS),L3(OROS)

L19(ERES)

2025-09-17

Slot 5 (18:00-20:00)

Venue

DJAC ROOM NO 203H

L5(ERES)

L2(OROS)

L18(OROS),L19(OROS)

L2(ERES)

L1(ERES),L2(ERES)



CHM241(25)

CHM303(25),CHM401(50)

CS640(5)

EE621(51)

EE653(14)

EE698Z(5)

ENG408(152)

ENG423(60)

ENG446(78)

ENG460(71)

HSS405(77)

ME756(5)

MS602(29)

MSE204(102)

MSE301(88)

MTH612(31)

PHI145(138)

PHI452(78)

PHI453(76)

PSY470(31)

SEE609(19)

SOC473(76)

SOC484(72)

Course Code

AE610(50)

AE647(6)

AE670(14)

CGS698E(2)

CHE601M(23)

CHM649(24)

ECO504(1)

EE641(19)

L3(OROS)

L4(OROS)

Room No. 435- ESB-II

L13(OROS)

L17(OROS)

Venue

L1(OROS)

L5(ERES)

L3(ERES)

L5(OROS)

2025-09-18

L6(OROS),L7(OROS)

L18(ERES)

L18(OROS)

L5(OROS)

L6(ERES)

L16(OROS)

L1(ERES),L5(ERES)

TB111

L3(ERES)

L7(ERES)

L19(ERES)

L15(OROS)

L4(ERES)

L3(OROS),L4(OROS) 1 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIR 

TB110

L2(ERES)

L10(ERES)

TB112

L20(OROS) 1 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIR

L2(OROS)

L19(OROS)

L16(ERES)

Slot 2 (10:30-12:30)



EE708(14)

ELC111(143)

ENG611(4)

ENG701(1)

IDC601(11)

MSE642(13)

MSE670(4)

MTH433(66)

MTH739(3)

MTH754(8)

PSE601(19)

Course Code

AE667(2)

CE361(146)

CE401(10)

CGS401(53)

CHE331(114)

CHM201(33)

CS201(144)

CS637(133)

CS715(23)

CS787(219)

DES621(33)

DMS624(34)

DMS661(16)

ECO211(63)

ECO371(71)

ECO717(20)

EE200(143)

ES303(23)

ME209(180)

ME660(35) L3(OROS)

L1(ERES)

DJAC ROOM NO 206H

L3(ERES)

L16(ERES),L17(ERES)

L5(ERES)

L18(ERES),L19(ERES)

L6(OROS),L7(OROS)

L4(ERES)

L18(OROS),L19(OROS)

L14(OROS) 2 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIRS

L15(OROS) 3 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIRS

L11(ERES)

Slot 3 (13:00-15:00)

Venue

L10(ERES)

L20(ERES) 

L10(OROS)

L2(ERES)

L1(OROS),L2(OROS)

L4(OROS)

L16(OROS),L17(OROS)

L11(OROS)

L12(ERES)

L16(OROS)

L11(ERES)

L10(ERES)

L10(OROS)

L4(ERES)

L20(ERES)

L6(OROS)

TB112

L12(OROS)

2025-09-18



ME727(6)

MSE201(97)

MSE305(95)

MTH301(101)

PHY421(145)

SPA402(32)

Course Code

AE209(87)

AE663(26)

CE243(151)

CE631(13)

CE671(17)

CE683(25)

CGS601(32)

CHM602(21)

CHM648(28)

EE634(8)

EE664(31)

MSE658(10)

SEE601(11)

Course Code

ART402(73)

ART406(68)

DMS605(33)

EE683(9)

ENG404(75)

ENG434(76)

ENG436(74)

ENG443(78)

L7(OROS)

L2(OROS),L3(OROS)

L18(ERES)

Venue

L16(ERES)

L17(ERES)

L4(OROS)

L6(ERES)

L7(ERES)

L6(OROS)

L10(ERES)

L3(OROS)

L10(OROS)

L11(OROS)

Slot 5 (18:00-20:00)

L20(ERES)

L5(ERES)

L6(ERES)

L3(ERES)

L4(OROS)

L5(OROS)

L5(OROS)

2025-09-18

Slot 4 (15:30-17:30)

Venue

L20(OROS)

L4(ERES)

L12(ERES)

DJAC ROOM NO 205H

DJAC ROOM NO 203H

L7(ERES)

L20(OROS)

2025-09-18



ENG452(78)

ES888(45)

MBA647(46)

ME649(16)

PHI441(94)

PHI445(56)

PHI786(3)

PSY468(76)

SEE625(5)

SOC173(265)

SOC475(81)

SOC476(95)

Course Code

CE614(47)

CE716(65)

CHE381(111)

CS647(55)

ECO351(82)

EE330(228)

ESO204(249)

ESO208(218)

ESO225(102)

ME630(44)

MSO205(174)

MTH522(68)

MTH611(21)

Course Code

AE888(19)

ART706(5)

L4(OROS)

L5(ERES)

L19(OROS),L20(OROS)

L18(OROS)

L1(ERES)

L16(OROS),L17(OROS)

L3(OROS),L4(OROS)

L10(OROS)

2025-09-19

Slot 2 (10:30-12:30)

Venue

L17(OROS),L18(OROS),L19(OROS)

L16(OROS)

L20(ERES)

Venue

L2(ERES)

L1(OROS)

Slot 1 (08:00-10:00)

L4(ERES)

L20(OROS)

L1(OROS)

L5(OROS)

L2(ERES),L3(ERES)

L5(ERES)

L19(ERES)

L1(ERES)

DJAC ROOM NO 203H

L7(OROS)

2025-09-19

L16(ERES),L17(ERES),L18(ERES)

L2(OROS)

L7(ERES)

L19(ERES),L20(ERES)



CHE659(14)

CHM611(63)

EE670(2)

ENG755(1)

MSE626(41)

MTH441(88)

PHY441(57)

PHY614(20)

PHY675(25)

SPA622M(16)

Course Code

AE602(76)

BSE311(61)

BSE655(34)

CE630(18)

CE723(46)

CGS610M(30)

CHE641(10)

CHM321(86)

CS360(145)

CS747(8)

DMS636(58)

EE610(53)

EE631(1)

ES201(27)

ES645(39)

IDC607(50)

ME623(88)

MSE303(113)

MTH405(21)

MTH421(158)

MTH712(5)

L2(ERES)

L18(OROS)

L20(OROS)

L10(OROS)

L18(ERES),L19(ERES)

L11(ERES)

L13(OROS)

L16(ERES)

L2(OROS)

LHC room is not necessary.

L3(ERES)

L1(OROS)

L7(ERES)

CGS Department

L10(ERES)

L19(OROS)

L20(ERES)

Slot 3 (13:00-15:00)

Venue

L16(OROS)

L7(OROS)

L4(OROS)

L6(ERES)

L1(OROS)

L7(OROS)

L2(OROS)

L3(OROS)

L1(ERES)

L3(ERES)

2025-09-19

L4(ERES)

L7(ERES)

L5(OROS)

L6(OROS)



SEE606(21)

SEE634(9)

TA111(617)

Course Code

MSE694(14)

MTH516(57)

PHY685(36)

Course Code

AE702(13)

AE720(53)

ART708(3)

BSE661(51)

CE604(127)

CGS600(16)

CHE621(62)

CS698Y(28)

DES681(13)

ECO701(53)

ECO734(21)

EE622(41)

EE650(51)

EE698W(30)

ELC114(111)

ENG750(2)

ES202(32)

ES658(28)

MBA631(56)

MBA644(62)

MBA749M(27)

L3(ERES)

L17(OROS)

L16(ERES)

L6(ERES)

L17(ERES)

L2(ERES)

L15(OROS)

L20(OROS)

L13(ERES)

L6(OROS)

L16(OROS)

L12(OROS)

L11(ERES)

L2(OROS)

L4(ERES)

L10(OROS)

L1(OROS)

L10(ERES)

L1(ERES)

L20(ERES)

L11(OROS)

L2(ERES)

L1(OROS)

L1(ERES)

2025-09-19

Slot 5 (18:00-20:00)

Venue

L11(OROS)

L12(ERES)

DJAC 505H &506H (DRAWING  HALL) 

2025-09-19

Slot 4 (15:30-17:30)

Venue



MBA773M(3)

ME321(156)

ME681(101)

MSE304(89)

PHI795(3)

PHY303(34)

SPA401(36)

Course Code

CE371(67)

CE633(59)

CE663(30)

CHE684(30)

CHE688(40)

CS345(181)

CS423(22)

CS670(111)

CSO203(129)

EE798B(93)

ESO206(131)

ESO213(84)

MBA791M(26)

ME617(4)

ME692(34)

MSO202M(505)

MTH636(28)

PHY115(272)

SPA201(147)

Course Code

BSE492(12)

L1(OROS),L2(OROS),L3(OROS),L7(OROS)

L20(OROS) 2 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIRS

2025-09-20

Slot 2 (10:30-12:30)

Venue

L6(OROS)

DJAC ROOM NO 205H

L10(OROS)

L10(ERES)

L4(OROS)

L15(ERES(,L16(ERES),L17(ERES),L18(ERES),19(ERES),L20(ERES)

L11(OROS)

L18(OROS),L19(OROS)

L14(ERES)

L7(ERES)

L1(ERES),L2(ERES) 3 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIRS

DJAC ROOM NO 203H

L16(OROS),L17(OROS)

Venue

L5(OROS),L6(OROS), 3 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIRS

L3(ERES),L4(ERES), 1 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIRS

L15(OROS)

L14(OROS)

L5(ERES),L6(ERES)

L18(OROS)

L19(OROS)

L14(ERES)

L4(OROS)

L3(OROS) 1 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIR

Slot 1 (08:00-10:00)

2025-09-20

L13(OROS)

L18(ERES),L19(ERES)



CE678(3)

CHM609(19)

CHM621(55)

DES644(14)

ES457(11)

ES651(18)

ME454(9)

MS601(32)

MSE615(43)

MTH753(22)

PHY112(378)

PHY114(234)

PHY612(60)

Course Code

CE381(147)

CHE251(111)

CHE631(56)

CHM221(49)

CS610(55)

DMS602(29)

ECO271(58)

ECO526(9)

ECO612(81)

ENG743(9)

MBA601(96)

MBA664(64)

ME301(156)

ME751(14)

MTH404(38)

MTH515(63)

SEE622(26)

SPA613M(31)

L1(ERES)

L17(ERES)

L4(ERES)

L2(ERES)

L18(OROS)

L5(ERES)

L19(OROS)

C1/C2 DoMS Department

L18(ERES,L19(ERES)

L3(ERES)

L16(ERES)

L2(OROS)

L1(OROS)

L4(OROS)

L16(OROS)

L3(OROS)

L2(OROS)

2025-09-20

Slot 3 (13:00-15:00)

Venue

L20(ERES) 2 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIRS

L20(OROS)

L3(ERES)

L4(OROS)

L1(ERES)

L4(ERES)

L17(ERES),L18(ERES),L19(ERES),L20(ERES)

L19(OROS),L20(OROS)

L10(OROS)

L6(ERES)

DJAC ROOM NO 206H

L5(ERES)

L10(ERES)

L3(OROS)



Course Code

AE664(30)

Course Code

BSE668(8)

CE620(41)

CE640(30)

DMS603(34)

ECO331(64)

ECO671(39)

ECO728(13)

EE645(25)

MTH208(104) DJAC ROOM NO 204 LAB

MTH653(41)

PHY113(404)

PHY431(101)

SEE612(16)

Course Code

AE333(72)

BSE211(58)

CE766(68)

CGS602(31)

CHM601(49)

CS602(79)

EE616(17)

ENG457(59)

L19(OROS)

L1(ERES)

L17(OROS)

L18(OROS)

L4(ERES)

L20(OROS)

L5(OROS)

2025-09-21

Slot 1 (08:00-10:00)

Venue

L18(ERES)

L16(ERES)

L17(ERES)

L6(ERES)

L2(ERES)

L19(ERES)

L17(OROS)L18(OROS),L19(OROS),L20(OROS)

L20(ERES)

L6(OROS)

2025-09-20

Slot 5 (18:00-20:00)

Venue

L6(OROS)

L2(OROS)

L1(ERES)

L1(OROS)

L18(ERES)

Slot 4 (15:30-17:30)

Venue

2025-09-20



ES302(22)

ES401(32)

MBA666(44)

ME621(60)

MTH201(97)

PHY224(40)

SPA618M(24)

Course Code

AE321(74)

BSE412(57)

BSE658(47)

CE341(139)

CHE311(106)

CHE453(110)

CHM112M(613)

CHM361(24)

CHM888(53)

CS350(117)

ECO704(11)

EE602(172)

EE888(35)

ES203(31)

ES655(15)

MBA652(43)

ME641(161)

MSE673(10)

MSE693(40)

MTH442(82)

PHY312(24)

PHY628(17)

L5(OROS)

L12(OROS)

L2(OROS),L3(OROS)

2025-09-21

L13(OROS)

L16(OROS)L17(OROS)

L4(OROS) 1 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIR

L6(OROS)

L12(ERES)

L1(OROS),L7(OROS)

L11(OROS)

L10(ERES)L11(ERES)

L3(ERES),L4(ERES)

L5(ERES),L6(ERES)

L20(OROS)

L19(OROS)

L18(OROS) 3 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIRS

L07(ERES),L15(ERES),16(ERES),L17(ERES),L18ERES),L19(ERES),L20(ERES) 

L10(OROS)

DJAC ROOM NO 206H

L1(ERES),L2(ERES)

L2(ERES)

2025-09-21

Slot 3 (13:00-15:00)

Venue

DJAC ROOM NO 203H

DJAC ROOM NO 205H

L16(OROS)

L4(OROS)

C1/C2 DoMS Department

L19(ERES)

L20(ERES)

L17(ERES)



Course Code

BSE642(54)

CE311(145)

ME361(159)

MTH649(34)

MTH755(6)

Course Code

BSE613(23),BSE411(57)

CE331(148)

CE645M(53)

CHE657(80)

CHM646(92)

CS340(169)

EE380(195)

ELC113(268)

MBA736M(30)

ME381(157)

MTH302(80)

Course Code

LIF111(633)

Course Code

CHM521(51)CHM600(22)

CS455(46)

HSO201(524)

Venue

L19(OROS)

Venue

L1(OROS),L7(OROS)

L2(OROS)

L1(ERES),L2(ERES)

Slot 3 (13:00-15:00)

Slot 2 (10:30-12:30)

2025-09-22

2025-09-22

L18(ERES),L19(ERES),L20(ERES)

C5 (DoMS)

L17(ERES) 2 Additional Chairs

L18(ERES)

Venue

L6(ERES)

2025-09-22

Slot 1 (08:00-10:00)

L18(OROS),L19(OROS)

L20(OROS) 7 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIRS IN L20

L7(ERES)

L16(OROS),L17(OROS)

Slot 5 (18:00-20:00)

L18(OROS),L19(OROS)

L20(ERES)

L19(ERES)

Venue

L16(ERES) 2 ADDITIONAL LOOSE CHAIR

L7(ERES),L16(ERES),L17(ERES),L18(ERES),L19(ERES),L20(ERES)

L18(OROS)

2025-09-22

L07(OROS),L16(OROS),L17(OROS),L18(OROS),L19(OROS),L20(OROS)



Course Code

MBA775M(71)

ES208(79) L7(ERES)

L16(OROS)

Slot 5 (18:00-20:00)

Venue



n


